
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Adult Lap Swim

5:30-9:30 am

Adult Lap Swim

5:30-9:30 am

Adult Lap Swim

5:30-9:30 am

Adult Lap Swim

5:30-9:30 am

Adult Lap Swim

5:30-9:30 am

Adult Lap Swim

7:15-8:45 am

Adult Rec Swim

7:15-9:15 am

Baby/Parent Swim

2:00-3:00 pm

Baby/Parent Swim

2:00-3:00 pm

Adult Rec Swim

7:45 - 9:30 pm

Adult Rec Swim

7:45 - 9:30 pm

Adult Lap Swim: For proficient swimmers only ages 16 and up

6 dedicated lap lanes

Adult Rec Swim: Ages 18 and up

3 dedicated lap lanes, dedicated recreation area

Baby/Parent Swim: Children 4 yrs. & younger & expecting mothers welcome 

3 lap lanes, dedicated recreation area

Open Rec Swim: For all ages

Open shallow end and deep end for recreational swimming

Only U.S. Coast Guard-approved life jackets/puddle jumpers are allowed; NO inflatables

All children age 6 and under must be accompanied in the water by an adult who is within arm's reach

Children ages 6-14 must have an adult in the pool area

Swim diaper required for children under 3, or anyone NOT potty trained

Orange Pool

Address: 1 West Orange Ave, South San Francisco, 94080 (Cross street Tennis Drive) 

Website: www.ssf.net/aquatics Office: (650)875-6973

Open Rec Swim

12:45-2:30 pm

Open Rec Swim

1:00-3:00 pm

Orange Pool Schedule
City of South San Francisco

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Adult Rec Swim

10:00 am -1:45 pm

Adult Rec Swim

10:00 am -1:45 pm

Adult Rec Swim

10:00 am -1:45 pm

Fall 2025
August 9 - December 20

Adult Rec Swim

10:00 am -1:45 pm

Adult Rec Swim

10:00 am -1:45 pm

Upcoming schedule changes and closures:

-Friday, August 8: Pool Closed 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
-Saturday, August 23: Extended Adult Lap 7:15 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. 
-Sunday, August 24: Extended Adult Rec 7:15 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
-Saturday, August 30 - Monday, September 1: Pool Closed
- Saturday, September 20: Pool Closed
- Sunday, September 28: Pool Closes at 12:45 p.m. 

(No Open Rec Swim)
-Monday, October 13: Pool Closed
-Saturday, October 18: Pool Closed for Regular Programming
-Sunday, October 26: Pool Closes at 12:45 p.m. 

(No Open Rec Swim)
-Friday, October 31: Pool Closes at 3:00 p.m.
-Tuesday, November 11: Pool Closed
-Sunday, November 16: Pool Closes at 12:45 p.m. 

(No Open Recreation Swim)
-Thursday, November 27 - Sunday, November 30: Pool Closed
-Sunday, December 6: Pool Closed
-Sunday, December 21 - Sunday, January 4: Pool Closed

Please check our website for last minute schedule changes or 
additional program closures.



Orange Pool Fees:

Child

Adult

Senior/Veteran

Lap/Adult Rec Swim Monthly

Child $36.00 (R) / $48.00 (NR) 1-Month

Adult $52.00 (R) / $72.00 (NR) Adult

Senior/Veteran $36.00 (R) / $48.00 (NR) Senior/Veteran

Recreation/Lap Script Card (10 Use pass)

General Admission 

$75.00 (R) / $95.00 (NR)

$54.00 (R) / $74.00 (NR)

$4.50 (R) / $6.00 (NR)

$6.50 (R) / $9.00 (NR)

$4.50 (R) / $6.00 (NR)


